
 

 

2024-2025 EĞİTİM-ÖĞRETİM YILI BAHAR DÖNEMİ HAFTALIK DERS PROGRAMI 
 

Doç. Dr. Aytac KOCABAS – Biyoloji Bölümü 

 
Ders 

Saatleri 

 

Günler 

1. Ders 

 

08:30 

09:15 

2. Ders 

 

09:25 

10:10 

3. Ders 

 

10:20 

11:05 

4. Ders 

 

11:15 

12:00 

5. Ders 

 

13:00 

13:45 

6. Ders 

 

13:55 

14:40 

7. Ders 

 

14:50 

15:35 

8. Ders 

 

15:45 

16:30 

Pazartesi         

Salı  YL Dersi YL Dersi YL Dersi     

Çarşamba     

Öğrenci 

Görüşme 
Saati 

   

Perşembe         

Cuma         

 


